
Class 1 PAGE TRANSPORT .95m JUMP 

1 Ingrid Bradley ALLEN PARK GRAND LEXUS 

2 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

3 Sophie Roles GLENFERRY ROAD 

4 Michaela Van rooye SR CASCADING WILLOW 

5 Laura Johnson LH VERUCA 

 
  Class 2A KOPPERS WOOD PRODUCTS 1.05m JUMP 

1 Meegan Daun PEC RAMBLING ROSE 

2 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

3 Lucie Riley MIO CAVALLO 

4 Ingrid Bradley ALLEN PARK GRAND LEXUS 

5 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

   
Class 2B HORSELAND JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP 1.05m 

1 Laura Edwards HAVELOCK MISTLETOE 

2 Bethany Hirst SANDHILLS BLISS 

3 Laura Edwards CLOVERFIELDS LADY LOXLEY 

4 Abi Brooks SARGENT 

5 Ruby Hirst GOOSEBUMPS 

   
Class 3 BEVERIDGE FAMILY OPEN 1.10m  JUMP 

1 Bethany Hirst SANDHILLS BLISS 

2 Meegan Daun PEC RAMBLING ROSE 

3 Michaela Van rooye MAYFIELD BE DAZZLED 

4 Elsie Richards ROSTHWAITE LUXOR 

5 Jessica Cowan BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA 

 
  

Class 4A 
INCITEC PIVOT FERTLISERS LONGFORD UNDER 21 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Laura Edwards PICCALINA 

2 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME 

3 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

4 Shakira Miller HUGO HORTIN 

 
  



Class 4B WHINBURN 1.15m Jump 

1 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

2 Elsie Richards ROSTHWAITE LUXOR 

3 Erin Lacey WYSPA 

  

Class 5 VERN POKE 1.20m Jump 

1 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

2 Shannon Lee MYKA 

3 Bethany Hirst FOXLEIGH PARTLY CLOUDY 

4 Elsie Richards GE KOORANA CLASSIC 

5 Erin Lacey WYSPA 

 
  

Class 6 GLENARA STOCKFEEDS 1.30m Jump 

1 Shannon Lee MYKA 

2 Laura Edwards PICCALINA  

3 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME  

4 Elsie Richards GE KOORANA CLASSIC 

5 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

6 Shakira Miller HUGO HORTIN  

   

 
 NATIONAL YOUNG RIDER QUALIFIER 1.30m 

1 Laura Edwards PICCALINA  

2 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME  

3 Shakira Miller HUGO HORTIN  

     



Class 7 R ARCHER FAMILY OPEN 60cm JUMP 

1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Gracie Macleod LITTLE MISS MOLLY 

3 Liana Seadon GWENVILLE 

4 Leearn Mcnamara TED 

5 Bridie Dwyer MARLEY 

 
  Class 8 BARUNAH PTY LTD OPEN 70cm JUMP  

1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Kindra Martin ACE 

3 Sue Walton SCARLET O'HARA 

4 Meg Kilby TREBOUCHE 

5 Jo Bradley GRAND CRU IRISH FIDDLE 

 
  Class 9 CLUTTERBUCK FAMILY OPEN 80cm JUMP   

1 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

2 Sarah Woodruff EURELLA APPOLLO 

3 Caro Verbraeken MR ADAMANT 

4 Sharon Sikkema CLYDE CAMERON 

5 Emily Kilby POLITICAL STORM 

 
  Class 10 B & K ARCHER FAMILY OPEN 90cm JUMP  

1 Caro Verbraeken MR ADAMANT 

2 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

3 Mila Jane PORTLAND MISS 

4 Meg Dennis FOUL SNOOKERED 

5 Hunter Palfreyman BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

 
  Class 11 C VINEY FAMILY OPEN 1m JUMP  

1 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

2 Gemma James GE MAYFIELD 

3 Emily Kilby ESB IRISH YANKEE 

4 Leearn Mcnamara DON COSSACK 

5 Gracie Macleod JELLYSTONE PARK CURACAO 

   
  



Class 12 JKB RACING 1m CHAMPIONSHIP  

1 Ingrid Bradley ALLEN PARK GRAND LEXUS 

2 Laura Johnson LH VERUCA 

3 Laura Edwards CLOVERFIELDS LADY LOXLEY 

4 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

5 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

   
Class 13A NUTRIEN AG LONGFORD OPEN 1.05m CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Reegan Heathcote WELLBROOK SERENITY 

2 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 

3 Michaela Van Rooye MAYFIELD BE DAZZLED 

4 Mandy Wilson KRYSOR 

5 Ashley Steele MASS EXODUS 

 
  Class 13B WESTBURY HARDWARE YOUNG HORSE CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Laura Johnson LH VERUCA 

2 Laura Edwards CLOVERFIELDS LADY LOXLEY 

3 Michaela Van rooye SR CASCADING WILLOW 

4 Jo Geard TIMELESS CHILD 

 
  Class 14 NORTHERN CLASSIC 

 1 Laura Edwards PICCALINA 

2 Shannon Lee MYKA 

3 Meegan Daun PEC RAMBLING ROSE 

4 Andrew Gibson KENTAUR PINA COLADA 

5 Danielle Whatley VALLEE PARK CISCO 

6 Shakira Miller HUGO HORTIN 

7 Elsie Richards ROSTHWAITE LUXOR 

8 Laura Edwards HAVELOCK MISTLETOE 

   Class 15 PARKINSONS AWARENESS 1.15-1.20m CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Jessica Cowan BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA 

  
 

  



Class 16 BOWTHORPE STUD OPEN  JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP  1.20-1.30m 

1 Laura Edwards PICCALINA 

2 Chloe Mcfarlane JELLYSTONE PARK CASSIME 

3 Michaela Van rooye LANDSTAR 9 

4 Erin Lacey WYSPA 

5 Elsie Richards GE KOORANA CLASSIC 

 

  

Class 17 NUTRIEN PROSPECT SPEED CHAMPIONSHIP  

1 Laura Edwards HAVELOCK MISTLETOE 

2 Bethany Hirst SANDHILLS BLISS 

3 Danielle Whatley VALLEE PARK CISCO 

4 Elsie Richards GE KOORANA CLASSIC 

5 Daisy Willows VENTURE BEYOND 

   
Class 18 WESTBURY HARDWARE OPEN 60cm JUMP   

1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Lola Saward HOLLY 

3 Isla Willows FAIRFIELD NUREYEV 

4 Gemma King WILMA PARK TALLY 

5 Winston Pilgrim COTSWOLD SHES A PRINCESS 

   Class 19A KILBY FAMILY CHILDRENS 70cm JUMP 

1 Ruby Hirst HIGH EXPECTATIONS 

2 Abbi Lloyd-bostock MARYLN PARK DESTINY 

3 Isabella Gibbins MUSKFIELD ABIGALE 

4 Gemma King WILMA PARK TALLY 

5 Lola Saward HOLLY 

   
Class 19B ADULT RIDING CLUB OPEN 70cm JUMP   

1 Indi Bowles CROFTNOC VALENTINO 

2 Gail Cullen VAN HARDYARDS 

3 Alice Scolyer TLF PREMIERE 

4 Lucy Watson AGREE TO 

5 Eve Hall PARKSIDE PRINCE 

   
Class 19C VALMONT FARMS MASTERS JUMP, rider 45 years and over  

1 Sandra Atkins ANAWA PAINTED VISION 

2 Winston Pilgrim COTSWOLD SHES A PRINCESS 

3 Jo Bradley GRAND CRU IRISH FIDDLE 

4 Meegan Daun PEC GEEGEE BLACK PRINCE 

5 Sue Walton SCARLET O'HARA 



Class 20 GEARD FAMILY OPEN 80cm JUMP 

1 Lucy Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

2 Kindra Martin ACE 

3 Ruby Hirst HIGH EXPECTATIONS 

4 Abbi Lloyd-bostock MARYLN PARK DESTINY 

5 Hayley Atkins WEST ON BROADWAY 

 
  Class 21 CHRIS KILBY HAY PRODUCERS OPEN 90cm JUMP 

1 Annabel Peddie GOTTA FEW TRIXX 

2 Emily Kilby POLITICAL STORM 

3 Brittany Hine HAZZARDY SMART SHILLING 

4 Hunter Palfreyman BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE 

5 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

   

Class 22A 

LYNNE & LYNDSAY LAWRENCE MEMORIAL JUNIOR 85CM 

CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Annabel Peddie GOTTA FEW TRIXX 

2 Mila Jane PORTLAND MISS 

3 Chloe Daun PEC D DAY DIESEL 

4 Lucy Johnston COTSWOLD BELLADONNA 

5 Meg Kilby TREBOUCHE 

   
Class 22B AV COACHING AND HORSE TRAINING OPEN 85CM CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Elsie Richards YARDAH IN ACTION 

2 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

3 Gracie Macleod JELLYSTONE PARK CURACAO 

4 Caro Verbraeken MR ADAMANT 

5 Kindra Martin ACE 

   Class 23A HIRST FAMILY RING 2 UNDER 21 CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Amber Towns WINDY HILL FOREVER 

2 Gracie Macleod JELLYSTONE PARK CURACAO 

3 Kindra Martin LITTLEMAN 

4 Meg Dennis FOUL SNOOKERED 

5 Emily Kilby ESB IRISH YANKEE 

 
  

Class 23B CRESSY CHAFF CUTTERS RING 2  OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 

1 Brittney Farrell MACKENZIE VALLEY PIPPY 

2 Sharon Sikkema REDOUBTABLE ED 

3 Tess Ladner DENNY MUSTER 

4 Taylah Evans BREAKING NEWS 

5 Pyper Page PHARWOOD 
 


